
 

2016 OSCAR GRANT INVITATIONAL 

HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 

MAPLEWOOD HIGH SCHOOL 

Sep. 1, 2016 

74 DEGREES, OVERCAST 

Results by GOPHER RUNNING 

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web 

Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.  

 

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME 

SPREAD 

 

  1 Maplewood                25    2    3    5    7    8   18   19  17:11.6  

0:56.8 

  2 McDonald                 59    9   10   12   13   15   21   22  17:59.4  

0:42.8 

  3 Jefferson Area           67    6   11   14   16   20   23   26  18:09.4  

1:24.5 

  4 Garfield                 94    1   17   24   25   27   28   29  18:52.3  

3:15.7 

  5 Badger                  130    4   30   31   32   33            22:19.7  

9:31.9 

 

Incomplete Teams: Struthers, Chalker, Mathews, Ravenna 

Individuals 

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE 

 

 

1. Maplewood 

    2  Jake Hall, 12              16:44.0    5:24 

    3  Nick Cowger, 12            16:50.9    5:26 

    5  Ethan Sparks, 11           17:15.0    5:34 

    7  Mike Shipman, 12           17:27.4    5:38 

    8  Adam Burgard, 11           17:40.8    5:42 

   18  Ken Begley, 12             18:30.7    5:58 

   19  Ethan Fattz, 10            18:35.3    6:00 

Total Time = 1:25:57.8     Total Places = 25 

 



2. McDonald 

    9  Carson Fortune, 10         17:43.6    5:43 

   10  C J. Seitz, 12             17:44.8    5:43 

   12  Connor Symbolic, 9         17:56.5    5:47 

   13  Ethan Domitrovich, 9       18:05.7    5:50 

   15  Zack Canada, 9             18:26.3    5:57 

   21  Tyler Worrell, 10          19:13.0    6:12 

   22  Connor Brown, 10           19:29.4    6:17 

Total Time = 1:29:56.7     Total Places = 59 

 

3. Jefferson Area 

    6  Brandon Park, 11           17:23.0    5:36 

   11  Richard Price, 11          17:49.9    5:45 

   14  Jason Mayes, 10            18:19.3    5:55 

   16  Matt Stevens, 10           18:27.5    5:57 

   20  Ryan Jacobs, 11            18:47.4    6:04 

   23  Nick Diehl, 9              19:36.4    6:19 

   26  Austin Simmons, 12         19:49.8    6:24 

Total Time = 1:30:46.9     Total Places = 67 

 

4. Garfield 

    1  Tyler Klouda, 10           16:39.7    5:22 

   17  Nicolas Peart, 10          18:28.4    5:58 

   24  Alex Bell, 10              19:36.5    6:20 

   25  Nathan Hale, 11            19:41.6    6:21 

   27  Travis Synnestvedt, 10     19:55.3    6:26 

   28  Daniel Demma, 10           20:28.9    6:36 

   29  Ralph Grandizio, 9         20:40.3    6:40 

Total Time = 1:34:21.4     Total Places = 94 

 

5. Badger 

    4  Ty Reeher, 12              17:12.4    5:33 

   30  Preston Caroll, 12         21:01.8    6:47 

   31  Johnny Grexa, 10           21:44.9    7:01 

   32  Sam Macchione, 9           24:55.2    8:02 

   33  Tyler McDowell, 12         26:44.2    8:37 

Total Time = 1:51:38.3     Total Places = 130 

        TEAM 

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM          

 

Top 

 

    1        Kenny Wallace, 12          16:31.4    5:20  Mathews               

    2     1  Tyler Klouda, 10           16:39.7    5:22  Garfield              

    3     2  Jake Hall, 12              16:44.0    5:24  Maplewood             

    4     3  Nick Cowger, 12            16:50.9    5:26  Maplewood             

    5     4  Ty Reeher, 12              17:12.4    5:33  Badger                

    6     5  Ethan Sparks, 11           17:15.0    5:34  Maplewood             



    7     6  Brandon Park, 11           17:23.0    5:36  Jefferson Area        

    8     7  Mike Shipman, 12           17:27.4    5:38  Maplewood             

    9     8  Adam Burgard, 11           17:40.8    5:42  Maplewood             

   10     9  Carson Fortune, 10         17:43.6    5:43  McDonald              

   11    10  C J. Seitz, 12             17:44.8    5:43  McDonald              

   12    11  Richard Price, 11          17:49.9    5:45  Jefferson Area        

   13    12  Connor Symbolic, 9         17:56.5    5:47  McDonald              

   14    13  Ethan Domitrovich, 9       18:05.7    5:50  McDonald              

   15    14  Jason Mayes, 10            18:19.3    5:55  Jefferson Area        

   16    15  Zack Canada, 9             18:26.3    5:57  McDonald              

   17    16  Matt Stevens, 10           18:27.5    5:57  Jefferson Area        

   18    17  Nicolas Peart, 10          18:28.4    5:58  Garfield              

   19    18  Ken Begley, 12             18:30.7    5:58  Maplewood             

 
Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | Top 

 
   20        Samuel Cain, 12            18:34.6    6:00  Chalker               

   21    19  Ethan Fattz, 10            18:35.3    6:00  Maplewood             

   22        Alex Clark, 11             18:39.3    6:01  Maplewood             

   23        Bill Clark, 12             18:46.7    6:03  Maplewood             

   24    20  Ryan Jacobs, 11            18:47.4    6:04  Jefferson Area        

   25        Mark Kirch, 9              19:01.9    6:08  Maplewood             

   26        Gianni Giarrano, 11        19:04.2    6:09  Ravenna               

   27    21  Tyler Worrell, 10          19:13.0    6:12  McDonald              

   28        Steven Peters, 10          19:22.6    6:15  Maplewood             

   29        Hunter Omerzo, 9           19:24.1    6:16  Maplewood             

   30    22  Connor Brown, 10           19:29.4    6:17  McDonald              

   31    23  Nick Diehl, 9              19:36.4    6:19  Jefferson Area        

   32    24  Alex Bell, 10              19:36.5    6:20  Garfield              

   33        Braden Rupe, 11            19:39.4    6:20  McDonald              

   34        Alex Ventura, 12           19:41.4    6:21  Maplewood             

   35    25  Nathan Hale, 11            19:41.6    6:21  Garfield              

   36    26  Austin Simmons, 12         19:49.8    6:24  Jefferson Area        

   37        Caleb Emerson, 12          19:50.8    6:24  McDonald              

   38    27  Travis Synnestvedt, 10     19:55.3    6:26  Garfield              

   39        Patrick Begley, 9          19:55.8    6:26  Maplewood             

   40        Reilly Michael, 10         20:04.9    6:29  Maplewood             

   41        Christian Street, 9        20:06.3    6:29  McDonald              

   42        Andy Pickard, 12           20:09.2    6:30  Jefferson Area        

   43        Race Shipman, 10           20:27.5    6:36  Maplewood             

   44        Frank Constantine, 11      20:28.2    6:36  Maplewood             



   45    28  Daniel Demma, 10           20:28.9    6:36  Garfield              

   46    29  Ralph Grandizio, 9         20:40.3    6:40  Garfield              

   47        Kameron Peterson, 11       20:42.8    6:41  Maplewood             

   48        Michael Martin, 9          20:46.6    6:42  Garfield              

   49        Ryan Bedlion, 9            20:51.5    6:44  Maplewood             

   50        Adam Cifra, 12             20:53.7    6:44  Struthers             

   51        Travis Gibson, 12          20:57.9    6:46  Garfield              

   52        Mikey Redmond, 9           21:00.9    6:47  McDonald              

   53    30  Preston Caroll, 12         21:01.8    6:47  Badger                

   54        Michael Hamski, 10         21:16.2    6:52  Jefferson Area        

   55        Anthony Lucente, 10        21:19.5    6:53  Struthers             

   56        Elliot Gibbons, 10         21:32.8    6:57  McDonald              

 
Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | Top 

 
   57    31  Johnny Grexa, 10           21:44.9    7:01  Badger                

   58        Tyler Canada, 11           21:59.4    7:06  McDonald              

   59        Ryan Johnston, 10          22:16.4    7:11  Chalker               

   60        Billy Criblez, 11          22:29.3    7:15  Garfield              

   61        Jason Conley, 10           22:32.4    7:16  Garfield              

   62        Chris Burgard, 9           22:42.2    7:19  Maplewood             

   63        Cory Clay, 10              22:43.1    7:20  McDonald              

   64        Ian Chepke, 9              22:43.5    7:20  McDonald              

   65        Max Kane, 10               22:59.7    7:25  Garfield              

   66        Tyler Ashe, 11             23:26.8    7:34  Ravenna               

   67        Brandon Grace, 11          24:03.7    7:46  Struthers             

 
Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | Top 

 
   68    32  Sam Macchione, 9           24:55.2    8:02  Badger                

   69        Amir Jenkins, 11           24:58.3    8:03  Ravenna               

   70        Eric Jackson, 10           24:59.5    8:04  Garfield              

   71    33  Tyler McDowell, 12         26:44.2    8:37  Badger                

   72        Gabe Gladd, 9              27:18.3    8:48  Maplewood             

 
Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | Top 

 
   73        Levi DeMarco, 12           28:35.1    9:13  Struthers             

 
Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | Top 

 
   74        David Sawdey, 12           37:26.8   12:05  Jefferson Area        

 

Return to home page.  
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